
1pm - gates open at 12pm

flag presentation
Miss Rodeo Colorado, 2024

Georgia Strimenos

national anthem
presented by Colorado Chevy Dealers

Rochelle Mundfrom

specialty act
Chuckwagon Racing

events
Bareback Riding

Mutton Bustin
Steer Wrestling
Team Roping
Saddle Bronc

Tie Down
Breakaway Roping

Barrel Racing
Bull Riding

DAY SHEET
june 29, 2024

Day SponsorEvent Sponsor

T-Mobile is America’s largest 5G network.

stock contractor
Beutler and Son

barrelman
Trent McFarland

cowboy protection
Chuck Swisher

Ryder Rich
Nathan Harp

rodeo announcer
Will Rasmussen

sound and music
Jill Franzen-Loden

For a complete list of events, tickets, and more, visit

Jess Pope
Ty Pope
Kade Sonnier
Donny Pro�t

Waverly, KS
Garnett, KS
Carencro, LA
Diamondville, WY

S-8 Lightning
VX7 Bad Karma
N30 Hard Times
W12 Half Moon

-
82
81.5
82

bareback

Talon Roseland
Tyler Waguespack
Cash Robb 
Jim Persinger
Avery Jamerman 
Kalane Anders 
Brian Snell
Seth Peterson 
Chisum Doche�
Brady Buum

Marshalltown,IA
Gonzales,LA
Altamont,UT
North Platte,NE
Torrington,WY
Bayard,NE
Wheatland,WY
Wellington,CO
Mead,CO
Keenesburg,CO

6.2
-
4.2
0
4.7
6.1
0
4.6
5.5
5.2

steer wrestling

Choc Westcott
Trey Blackmore
Gus Kelley
Jase Staudt
Trent Barrett
Brenten Hall
Casey Adams
Riley Kittle
Chad Masters
Paul Beckett

Wikieup, AZ
Hillside, AZ
Golden, CO
Saguache, CO
North Platte, NE
Jay, OK
Ault, CO
Woodland, AL
Cedar Hill, TN
Laramie, WY

Clinton  Gro�
Whip Peterson
Jesse Jolly
Jayden Johnson
James Federer
Kaden  Profili
Riley Pedro
Will Woodfin
Wyatt Cox
Chad Wahlert

Phoenix, AZ
San Simon, AZ
Agate, CO
Casper, WY
Medicine Bow, WY
Jacksonville, TX
Honolulu, HI
Marshall, TX
Arroyo Grande, CA
Kersey, CO

10.4
0
0
0
0
0
10.5
4.7
5.2
7.5

тam roping

84 Yankee
26 Two Step
557 Homecoming
87 Wolf
610 Snatchy
318 Cracked Pepper
407 Show Stealer
27 Clyde
0A Angel Eyes
56 Lollipop
614 Pop a Top
8V Long Line

Danny  Cassidy 
Ben Kukowski  
Joe Priebe
Ean  Price
Sam Martin
Damian Brennan
Brody Wells
Wade Sundell
Skinny Parsons
Caleb Newell
Lefty Holman
Bailey Small

Meridian, TX
Kaycee, WY
Cody, WY
Leedey, OK
Goodwell, OK
Injune, AU
Powell, WY
Boxholm, IA 
Springdale, AR
Vernon, TX
Visalia, CA
Rock Springs, WY

-
70
77
0
74
87
0
0
80
0
-
79

saddle bronc

710 Sharp Dressed Man
11 Threat Level Midnight
79 Gangster Walk
C53 Aces High
700 Wild Child
B51 Mama Tried
B54 Hot Flash
C58 Dump Truck
41 Gas Pedal
511 Wolf of Wallstreet
48 Captain Hook 
74 Dirty Dangles

Chance Schott
Wyatt Phelps
Fulton Rutland
Brody Yeary
Trevor Reiste
Cody Johansen
Clayton Savage
Colton Co�man
Deklan Garland
Hayes  Weight
Rawley Johnson
Tristen Hutchings

McLaughlin, SD
Pinedale, WY
Westville, OK
Morgan Mill, TX
Linden, IA
Kersey, CO
Banner, WY
Lusk, WY 
Marlow, OK
Goshen, UT
Ririe, ID 
Monteview, ID

0
0
85
0
-
0
-
0
0
86.5
-
-

bull riding

Rapid City,SD
Saguache,CO
Huntsville,TX
Whitesboro,TX
Pampa,TX
Hereford,TX
North Zulch,TX
Sparta,TN
Pleasanton,TX
Botucatu,SP

Rio Nutter
Jase Staudt
Gatlin G Peck
Walker Akins
Cash Hooper
Monty Lewis
Jim  Hutto
Cole Walker
Cash Fretwell
Gio Piloto 

16.3
0
0
0
0
0
12
11.8
31.2
0

tie down roping

Coralee Spratt
Karly Teller
Ari-Anna Flynn
Shaylee Jameson
McKenna Brennan 
Kassandra Shoemaker
Shayla Hall
Brooke Curuchet 
Bailey Bates
Elsie Campbell
Taniah Nez

Shoshoni,WY
Ault,CO
Charleston,AR
Valley Spring,TX
Springtown,TX
Grover,CO
Belle Fourche,SD
Belle Fourche,SD
Tohatchi,NM
Riverton,WY
Ganado,AZ

0
3.8
0
0
0
0
0
2.3
0
0
3.9

ladies breakaway

Jamie Olsen
Sierra Schlenker
Fallon Taylor
Morgan Beckstrom
Katelyn Scott
Stevi Hillman
Ronnie Will
Carla Weiser
Emma Charleston
Chloe Gray

Brock,TX
Meeteetse,WY
Collinsville,TX
Spanish Fork,UT
Odessa,TX
Weatherford,TX
Wickenburg,AZ
Wheatland,WY
Reeds,MO
Yatesville,GA

17.55
18.42
17.72
17.91
17.84
17.69
17.98
18.21
18.18
18.47 

ladies barrel racing


